Listuguj Mi’gmaq
Government
Order-In-Council

‘ Chronological no.: Subject: ﬁl?g‘r‘gvgl‘:)n4o‘;’£:’£1gfc‘j§z“;’;:’;esm Originated by:
2779 Listuguj from 01-04-18 to 03-31-2019 Peter Arsenault
The Council of the . R District , -
Listuguj Mi'gmaq Government Gespe’'gewa’gi
Date of duly convened meeting | D Province
0 0|1‘2|3 Gepeg

WHEREAS: his Majesty the King in Right of CANADA as represented by the Minister of Public
Security and Emergency Preparedness herein referred to as (CANADA)

WHEREAS: the Government of Quebec as represented by the Sous-Minister de la Securite Publique
herein after referred to as (QUEBEC) and herein after referred to as AMENDMENT NUMBER 4 TO
THE AGREEMENT ON THE PROVISION OF POLICING SERVICES IN THE COMMUNITY OF
LISTUGUJ FROM APRIL 1ST 2018 TO MARCH 31ST 2019

WHEREAS: the expenditure period from April 1, 2022, to March 31, 2025, to include Schedule A, of
which a maximum of $485,498.00 for expenditures related to Process for the stabilization of the provision
of policing services

WHEREAS: where applicable, the agreement includes any previous amendments made by way of an
amendment signed by the Parties

WHEREAS: the Parties wish to amend again the agreement, in accordance with subsection 6.3 of this
agreement, to add exceptional funding in light of the specific situation resulting from the Process for the
stabilization of AMENDMENT NUMBER 4 TO THE AGREEMENT ON THE PROVISION OF
POLICING SERVICES IN THE COMMUNITY OF LISTUGUJ FROM APRIL 1ST 2018 TO MARCH
31ST 2019

Moved:  Alexander Morrison
Seconded: George Martin
Abstain:

Opposed: -~

Status: Passed [ IDefeated [ ]Tabled

1 LA g

Chief Scott

O PN END A

Councillor Ali Barmaby ) Councillor GordoR Jr. Isaa gm;v_vﬂqdl Metal)j

Wllor Dr. Cathy Martin /' Councillor Kevin Methot

/A [[ 7

Councillor K\IexandeHMornson

Councillor Sheila Swasson

Mi’gmaq Nation



uonen bewb Jo abed

$301A19s Surorjod Jo uoisiaoxd oY) Jo UONBZI[IGeIS SY) IO SS3001J JUSUIISA0D) bews 1A
Mm8msiT ayy 105 Ayoypne Furusis se jor 0) “ALINdag d1[qng JO J0J0AII(] J[NBUISTY 1919 J0/pue anbseg
o[ 1001130 2ANNOIXA JOIYD) WU “UILEIA 109G JoIY)) 9ZLIoyIne Q219 Op [I9UNno)) pue JoIy) : LVELL

Suipuny jeuondesxs SULLINGAI ppe 0) STOT 1€ Y2IBIA 01 “TT0T
‘1 [dy Jo pouad ayp 10§ 90103 Ul JuSWpUswE Ay s3daooe Juowruroson) bewd i MSmsi sy : LVHL

‘TIATOSHY LI 49 TIOATITH.L

16T0T ‘1€ YareN 03 ‘7oz ‘1 [Hdy wox A1jiqiSije amypusdxs Y $19409 pue JUswWsaISY 3y}
JO v 9[npaydg ul Ino 33s s3s00 Suneiado Juistjod 1oy Surpuny oty woxy Jounsip st Surpuny oyl :SVITATHAL

G10Z-1£-£0 01 81-40-10 Wwoly MBrys1T ur
_ HneussIy Iojed 59214198 SUI01[04 3y} JO UOISIAOIJ oY) 6LLT
:Aq pajewbug U0 Jusws218Y 9 0} ¢ "opN pusmry:}Ia[ONg *ou [eaibojouoiiys)

19UN09-Uj-Japio

JU3WUIAA0Y
bewb. I\ In6n)si]




